
4c-7' msi 
3814 CROWN BAY #8 

ST. THOMAS USVI 00802 
PHONE: (340) 776-8800 

FAX: (340) 774-3170 
www.msivi.com 

SOLD TO 
DENNIS BARRETT 

6501 RED HOOK PLAZA #201 

ST THOMAS, VI 00802 

11111111111111 

FORT MYLNER MYLNER SHOPPING CENTER 
ST. THOMAS USVI 00802 

PHONE (340) 775-1655 
FAX (340) 775-3309 
wwwanteriorsvi.com 

SHIP TO 
DENNIS BARRETT 

6501 RED HOOK PLAZA f201 

ST THOMAS, VI 00802 

ACCOUNTS QUOTES I TERMS DATE ENTERED SLSMN EXPIRATION DATE 
444941 50017933 I CASH 02/02/13 TBB4 02/17/13 

ORDERED I I WM DESCRIPTION I PRICE AMOUNT 

12 

3 

4 

4 

GA 

BX 

BX 

EA 

BX 

**** QUOTE 

402999 
4OLF/GAL 
SIKA40299 

LNI : 10 
108130 
CASE OF 
SIKA108130 

LW/ : 20 
91008 SIKAFLEX 
20FL OZ 

SIKA91008 
LN# : 30 
406601 
4"X82' 

SIKA406601 
LN# : 40 
91351 ACTIVATOR 
4 PINTS/CASE 

SIKA91351 
LN# : 50 

ALL PRICES 
AND TAXES 
NOT INCLUDE 
FROM THE 

AND NEW 
WORK ON 

**** 

SIKADUR 31 1 GAL 
COVERAGE 

3/4"X20' BACKER ROD 
6 

1A WHITE 
UNIPACK CASE OF 20 

SIKADUR COMBIFLEX 

95.000 

65.000 

168.000 

525.000 

98.000 

1140.00 

195.00 

168.00 

2100.00 

392.00 

ROLL i im

! • 

1 PINT 

INCLUDE OCEAN FREIGHT 
TO ST. THOMAS. 
INLANF FREIGHT 

SIKA FACTORIES IN 

JERSEY TO MIAMI. 
THAT THIS COMING WEEK. 

THEY DO 
CHARGES 
OHIO 

I WILL 

February 2, 2013 11.01:08 OT:TBB4 MERCHANDISE 3995.00 

* QUOTE * 
********* 

SHIP VIA 
OTHER 0.00 

PAGE 1 OF 1 

1 10 

0.00 

FREIGHT 0.00 

TOTAL 3995.00 

EFTA00652906


