



3814 CROWN BAY #8  
 ST. THOMAS USVI 00802  
 PHONE: (340) 776-8800  
 FAX: (340) 774-3170  
 www.msivi.com



FORT MYLNER SHOPPING CENTER  
 ST. THOMAS USVI 00802  
 PHONE (340) 775-1655  
 FAX (340) 775-3309  
 www.interiorsvi.com

**SOLD TO**

DENNIS BARRETT  
 6501 RED HOOK PLAZA #201

ST THOMAS, VI 00802

**SHIP TO**

DENNIS BARRETT  
 6501 RED HOOK PLAZA #201

ST THOMAS, VI 00802



ACCOUNT #	QUOTE #	TERMS	DATE ENTERED	SLSMN	EXPIRATION DATE
444941	50017933	CASH	02/02/13	TBB4	02/17/13
ORDERED	U/M	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT	
		**** QUOTE ****			
12	GA	402999 SIKADUR 31 1 GAL 40LF/GAL COVERAGE SIKA40299 LN# : 10	95.000	1140.00	
3	BX	108130 3/4"X20' BACKER ROD CASE OF 6 SIKA108130 LN# : 20	65.000	195.00	
1	BX	91008 SIKAFLEX 1A WHITE 20FL OZ UNIPACK CASE OF 20 SIKA91008 LN# : 30	168.000	168.00	
4	EA	406601 SIKADUR COMBIFLEX 4"X82' ROLL SIKA406601 LN# : 40	525.000	2100.00	
4	BX	91351 ACTIVATOR 1 PINT 4 PINTS/CASE SIKA91351 LN# : 50	98.000	392.00	
ALL PRICES INCLUDE OCEAN FREIGHT AND TAXES TO ST. THOMAS. THEY DO NOT INCLUDE INLANF FREIGHT CHARGES FROM THE SIKA FACTORIES IN OHIO AND NEW JERSEY TO MIAMI. I WILL WORK ON THAT THIS COMING WEEK.					
February 2, 2013 11:01:08 OT:TBB4				<b>MERCHANDISE</b>	3995.00
***** * QUOTE * *****				<b>SHIP VIA</b>	<b>OTHER</b> 0.00
PAGE 1 OF 1 1 10					0.00
				<b>FREIGHT</b>	0.00
				<b>TOTAL</b>	3995.00